
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 JULY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

381 1 DUETS Andrea Bocelli1 DEC/UMA 6524103
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PIANO DIARY

ROMANZA

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

PIANO BOOK

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

SAINT-SAËNS

LIVE

SPIDER-MAN: ACROSS THE SPIDER-VERSE (ORIGINAL SCO…

LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL

JOHN WILLIAMS CONDUCTS JOHN WILLIAMS - THE STAR …

BELIEVE

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

THE DISNEY BOOK

THE ESSENTIAL

THE BERLIN CONCERT

THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

Andrea Lam

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Lang Lang

Andrea Bocelli

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Various

Lang Lang, Andris Nelsons

Hans Zimmer

Daniel Pemberton

Mark Vincent

John Williams

Andrea Bocelli

Luciano Pavarotti

Lang Lang

Yo-Yo Ma

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

Hans Zimmer

Andrea Bocelli
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199350172731

4564562

ABCL0092

4797441

1746680

4877352

ABCL0066

4859224

19439936742

G0100050589533

RM1001

MOVATM415

3506634

4785944

4857420

19075988482

4862003

19802826152

0845298
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